—
ABB MEASUREMENT & ANALYTICS |  DATA SHEET
LST200
Ultrasonic level transmitter
2 3LST200 ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMIT TER  |   DS/LST200-EN REV. A LST200 ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMIT TER  |   DS/LST200-EN REV. A
—
Measurement made easy
The easy choice for intelligent level

—
Accessories and spare parts
Ordering code Description
3KXL065041U0100 Small L-shape bracket assembly,wall mounted(350 mm)
3KXL065041U0200 Extendable bracket assembly,wall mounted(547~732 mm)
3KXL065041U0400 Small L-shape bracket assembly,floor mounted(350 mm)
3KXL065048U0300 Extendable bracket assembly,floor mounted(547~732 mm)
3KXL065057U0100 Anti-water pad for heavy condensation application
3KXL065113U0100 Interface cable for configuring LST200 with computer
3KXL065068U1800 LCD (For configuring LST200 if you choose No LCD option or as spare part)
—
Ordering information
LST200  ultrasonic level transmitter LST200· XX XXX XX XX XX XXX XX XX XX
Explosion protection certification